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Women / 10 / Senior A,Senior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 6 5T 1 1 
Jada Kim1323

Gymnastics Olympica
1 38.9509.550 9.8259.6759.900

2 3T 1 6 2 
Morgan Reihl1253

Royal Gym (CA)
2 38.9259.750 9.6009.7009.875

9 17 2 4 3 
Oaklie Deputy1443

Olympus (UT)
3 38.1509.700 9.7259.1509.575

3 3T 10T 22T 4 
Jazmyn Jimenez1322

Gymnastics Olympica
4 38.0759.400 9.1509.7009.825

10T 9T 7T 8 5 
Keira Lebovitz1404

Airborne Gym (CA)
5 38.0509.525 9.5009.4759.550

19 8 13T 10 6 
Lucy Stephenson1452

Olympus (UT)
6 37.8009.375 9.4009.5509.475

13T 1 41T 7 7 
Ronnie Amey1401

Airborne Gym (CA)
7 37.6508.725 9.5759.8509.500

45T 3T 3 20T 8T
Addison Anderson1256

San Mateo Gym (CA)
8T 37.4759.650 9.1759.7008.950

23T 11 9 16T 8T
Marin Bronski1213

Airborne Colorado
8T 37.4759.475 9.2259.4009.375

21T 13 30 5 10 
Adelle Speck1205

AZ Sunrays (AZ)
10 37.4259.050 9.6259.3509.400

6 26 16 3 11 
Avery Tarico1439

Gold Medal Gym (AZ)
11 37.3759.350 9.7508.5759.700

7T 15 19T 19 12 
Ella Rausa1424

Coastal Gym (CA)
12 37.3509.250 9.2009.2509.650

20 18 7T 16T 13 
Payton Evans1409

Bold Gymnastics (UT)
13 37.2759.525 9.2259.1009.425

4 16 40 12T 14 
Makayla Torres-Melton1255

Royal Gym (CA)
14 37.1258.775 9.3259.2259.800

7T 21 18 14 15 
Kate LaCoursiere1421

Coastal Gym (CA)
15 37.0759.275 9.2758.8759.650

12 28 10T 11 16 
Brynley Hall1410

Bold Gymnastics (UT)
16 36.8259.400 9.3758.5259.525

10T 20 22T 27 17 
Inga Jimenez1248

Royal Gym (CA)
17 36.7759.225 9.0508.9509.550

25T 12 19T 42 18 
Bri Bordalo1244

Royal Gym (CA)
18 36.4509.250 8.4759.3759.350

51T 9T 22T 38 19 
Kaitlyn Cohen1458

The Klub (CA)
19 36.1509.225 8.6009.4758.850

40T 23 24 22T 20 
Delaney Fletcher1461

The Klub (CA)
20 36.1009.200 9.1508.7509.000

5 41 13T 20T 21 
Carsyn Coleman1321

Gymnastics Olympica
21 35.8259.375 9.1757.5509.725

23T 19 49 28T 22 
Kate Waldock1454

Olympus (UT)
22 35.8008.400 9.0259.0009.375

38 29 26T 31T 23 
Dani Entinger1346

Roswell (GA)
23 35.6509.150 8.9508.5009.050

13T 30T 55T 22T 24T
Gwen Christensen1408

Bold Gymnastics (UT)
24T 35.3008.200 9.1508.4509.500

28T 39 26T 16T 24T
Chloe Segimoto1464

The Klub (CA)
24T 35.3009.150 9.2257.6509.275
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Women / 10 / Senior A,Senior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

28T 35T 50T 15 26 
Tayla Bryan1338

MM23 (CO)
26 34.8758.350 9.2508.0009.275

32T 34 26T 43 27 
Karina Au1257

San Mateo Gym (CA)
27 34.8509.150 8.4508.0509.200

45T 22 50T 39T 28 
Lila Lin1303

Accel (CA)
28 34.6508.350 8.5758.7758.950

54T 14 62 39T 29 
Lily Jackson1308

Byers Rocklin (CA)
29 34.4757.850 8.5759.3008.750

13T 30T 53 47 30 
Emalani Capistrant1245

Royal Gym (CA)
30 34.3008.300 8.0508.4509.500

31 37 57T 44 31 
Allison Banno1241

National Gym (CA)
31 33.5758.175 8.4257.7259.250

45T 47 46T 36 32 
Samantha Nieves1225

Browns (NV)
32 33.0258.550 8.7006.8258.950

51T 46 46T 54 33 
Areli Roberts1313

Club Champion (CA)
33 31.5508.550 7.1507.0008.850

28T 50 61 49 34 
Lexie Blancaflor1417

Coastal Gym (CA)
34 30.2757.950 7.9505.1009.275

13T 51T 19T 25 35 
Kira Keller1447

Olympus (UT)
35 27.8509.250 9.1000.0009.500

32T 51T 13T 28T 36 
Eliana Wong1263

San Mateo Gym (CA)
36 27.6009.375 9.0250.0009.200

13T 51T 32T 30 37 
Lauren Malerich1336

Integrity Gym (OH)
37 27.5009.000 9.0000.0009.500

13T 7 57T 56T 38 
Youyou Ding1402

Airborne Gym (CA)
38 27.2508.175 0.0009.5759.500

39 51T 17 39T 39 
Kira Ratner1226

Browns (NV)
39 26.9259.325 8.5750.0009.025

36 51T 45 26 40 
Isabella Hubbell1203

AZ Sunrays (AZ)
40 26.8508.650 9.0750.0009.125

40T 51T 29 37 41 
Elina Kershaw1208

Aftershock (CA)
41 26.7509.125 8.6250.0009.000

59T 30T 41T 12T 42 
Karalyn Key1342

Midwest Elite (IL)
42 26.5008.725 9.3258.4500.000

25T 51* 59T 34 43T
Kate Edlin1221

Browns (NV)
43T 26.3008.150 8.8000.0009.350

40T 51* 35T 45 43T
Olivia Blake1216

Browns (NV)
43T 26.3008.950 8.3500.0009.000

49T 51T 48 35 45 
Evann Feldman1455

Redwood Empire (CA)
45 26.1008.425 8.7750.0008.900

32T 27 54 56T 46 
Emma Fair1222

Browns (NV)
46 26.0008.250 0.0008.5509.200

54T 24T 64 56T 47 
Danica Pierce1463

The Klub (CA)
47 25.0257.625 0.0008.6508.750

44 51T 59T 51 48 
Maya Wheeler1262

San Mateo Gym (CA)
48 24.8758.150 7.7500.0008.975

57 51T 65 33 49 
Kirtland Engh1444

Olympus (UT)
49 24.8257.250 8.8750.0008.700

59T 42 43 52 50 
Payton Goren1431

Gold Medal Gym (AZ)
50 23.9258.700 7.7257.5000.000
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Women / 10 / Senior A,Senior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

37 49 67T 50 51 
Symone Sapp1353

Roswell (GA)
51 23.2500.000 7.8006.3509.100

54T 51T 66 55 52 
Rio Braucht1300

AGA (AK)
52 21.9506.250 6.9500.0008.750

59T 51T 4 2 53 
Kennedy Cochran1428

Gold Medal Gym (AZ)
53 19.4009.600 9.8000.0000.000

59T 2 5T 56T 54 
Ava Novogradac1251

Royal Gym (CA)
54 19.3759.550 0.0009.8250.000

21T 51T 32T 56T 55 
Kinslie Bonner1441

Olympus (UT)
55 18.4009.000 0.0000.0009.400

32T 51T 25 56T 56 
Brooke Katz1314

Flip For Me (NV)
56 18.3759.175 0.0000.0009.200

59T 51T 44 9 57 
JJ Schibel1437

Gold Medal Gym (AZ)
57 18.1508.675 9.4750.0000.000

59T 51T 32T 31T 58 
Kaidynce Snow1232

Momentum (UT)
58 17.9509.000 8.9500.0000.000

59T 24T 39 56T 59 
Naomi Hill1223

Browns (NV)
59 17.4508.800 0.0008.6500.000

58 51T 31 56T 60 
Isabella Hinn1332

HOH (CA)
60 17.4259.025 0.0000.0008.400

59T 38 10T 56T 61 
Venus Thor1254

Royal Gym (CA)
61 17.1009.400 0.0007.7000.000

45T 35T 67T 56T 62 
Addison Scarratt1237

Mountain West (ID)
62 16.9500.000 0.0008.0008.950

49T 51T 67T 48 63 
Carsen Wenz1229

FGA (MT)
63 16.9000.000 8.0000.0008.900

59T 40 38 56T 64 
Lexie Suastegui1438

Gold Medal Gym (AZ)
64 16.4258.825 0.0007.6000.000

59T 51T 55T 46 65 
Cameron Hormann1224

Browns (NV)
65 16.3508.200 8.1500.0000.000

59T 51T 35T 53 66 
Anna Claire Darley1201

ANSG (GA)
66 16.2508.950 7.3000.0000.000

40T 45 67T 56T 67 
Casey Young1329

Gymnastics Olympica
67 16.1000.000 0.0007.1009.000

25T 51T 67T 56T 68 
Katie Colbourne1344

Roswell (GA)
68 9.3500.000 0.0000.0009.350

59T 51T 37 56T 69 
Trishelle Christensen1427

Gold Medal Gym (AZ)
69 8.9258.925 0.0000.0000.000

53 51T 67T 56T 70 
Zoey Hire1333

HOH (CA)
70 8.8250.000 0.0000.0008.825

59T 51T 50T 56T 71 
Kolbie Bennett1207

Aftershock (CA)
71 8.3508.350 0.0000.0000.000

59T 33 67T 56T 72 
Lillian Lam1317

Flip Zone (IN)
72 8.1000.000 0.0008.1000.000

59T 51T 63 56T 73 
Kaitlynn Reilly1231

Momentum (UT)
73 7.7757.775 0.0000.0000.000

59T 43 67T 56T 74 
Sosie Stewart1239

Mountain West (ID)
74 7.3000.000 0.0007.3000.000

59T 44 67T 56T 75 
Solia Carroll1218

Browns (NV)
75 7.1500.000 0.0007.1500.000
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Women / 10 / Senior A,Senior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

59T 48 67T 56T 76 
Andrea Campa1217

Browns (NV)
76 6.6500.000 0.0006.6500.000
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Women / 10 / Junior A,Junior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 3 7T 2 1 
Charlie Marshall1250

Royal Gym (CA)
1 38.8259.525 9.7009.7759.825

3 2 13T 3T 2 
Jemma Oie1252

Royal Gym (CA)
2 38.6009.400 9.6509.8009.750

6T 6 13T 1 3 
Greta Stowell1453

Olympus (UT)
3 38.4759.400 9.7759.6509.650

9 1 4T 22 4 
Kaleah Hamilton1246

Royal Gym (CA)
4 38.3259.550 9.3009.8509.625

12T 12 2T 6 5 
Isabella Alban1243

Royal Gym (CA)
5 38.1259.575 9.6259.3759.550

12T 16 7T 3T 6 
Kiari Sparks1238

Mountain West (ID)
6 37.8509.525 9.6509.1259.550

4T 8 36T 10 7 
Kennedy Abercrombie1425

Gold Medal Gym (AZ)
7 37.6508.900 9.4509.5759.725

62T 4T 21 9 8 
Cora Burke1442

Olympus (UT)
8 37.2759.250 9.5009.7258.800

15T 11 51T 8 9 
Katarina Olmeda1315

Flip For Me (NV)
9 37.1758.650 9.5259.4759.525

37T 14 17T 16T 10 
Aaliyah Oglesby1210

Aftershock (CA)
10 37.0759.300 9.3759.2509.150

6T 21 40T 7 11 
Carter Kempton1432

Gold Medal Gym (AZ)
11 37.0258.800 9.5759.0009.650

4T 37T 10 12T 12 
Reese Roldan1304

Accel (CA)
12 37.0009.500 9.4008.3759.725

54T 15 17T 11 13 
Taylor Noble1414

Bold Gymnastics (UT)
13 36.8259.300 9.4259.1508.950

19T 7 47T 38T 14 
Allie Elcock1361

Velocity Gym (MT)
14 36.6758.675 9.0509.6009.350

22T 17T 26 36T 15 
Amanda Deslaurier1306

Byers Rocklin (CA)
15 36.6509.175 9.0759.1009.300

26 22T 1 46T 16 
Tessa Trail1416

Bold Gymnastics (UT)
16 36.6259.650 8.8008.9009.275

15T 24 35 25T 17 
Hillary Choi1302

Accel (CA)
17 36.5258.925 9.2258.8509.525

32T 42T 29T 3T 18 
Blakely Elstad1345

Roswell (GA)
18 36.2759.125 9.6508.3009.200

10 29T 55T 16T 19 
Ellie Kemp1462

The Klub (CA)
19 36.1758.600 9.3758.6009.600

22T 20 43 40T 20 
Kaliyah Martin1318

Flip Zone (IN)
20 36.1008.750 9.0009.0509.300

47* 28 36T 12T 21T
Myah Murchison1309

Byers Rocklin (CA)
21T 35.9758.900 9.4008.6259.050

47* 13 61T 33T 21T
Cailin Dewell9106

San Mateo Gym (CA)
21T 35.9758.500 9.1009.3259.050

42T 34 29T 29T 23 
Kaitlyn Conway1340

MasterySport (CA)
23 35.8509.125 9.1758.4509.100

19T 22T 51T 44 24 
Mackenzie Meeks1350

Roswell (GA)
24 35.8008.650 8.9008.9009.350

32T 46T 27T 19T 25 
Ella Gilotti1446

Olympus (UT)
25 35.7509.150 9.3508.0509.200
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Women / 10 / Junior A,Junior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

18 48T 39 16T 26 
Juliana Royer1436

Gold Medal Gym (AZ)
26 35.6258.850 9.3758.0009.400

72 35T 2T 33T 27 
Julia Honeck1202

AZ Sunrays (AZ)
27 35.4509.575 9.1008.4008.375

30T 39T 40T 38T 28T
Sage Randy1310

Byers Rocklin (CA)
28T 35.4258.800 9.0508.3509.225

42T 25T 32 52T 28T
Caroline White1215

Airborne Colorado
28T 35.4259.050 8.5508.7259.100

21 48T 34 40T 30 
Stellah Carter1236

Mountain West (ID)
30 35.3008.975 9.0008.0009.325

62T 17T 31 62 31 
Jaylynn Steele-Santor1214

Airborne Colorado
31 35.2009.075 8.2259.1008.800

12T 52 59 25T 32 
Adelia Occhipinti1341

MasterySport (CA)
32 35.1008.575 9.2257.7509.550

11 46T 13T 68T 33 
Hailey Garrett1316

Flip Zone (IN)
33 35.0259.400 8.0008.0509.575

22T 66T 7T 12T 34 
Quinn Abercrombie1457

The Klub (CA)
34 34.9259.525 9.4006.7009.300

22T 54T 4T 59 35 
Tess Hokanson1411

Bold Gymnastics (UT)
35 34.8259.550 8.3257.6509.300

36 51 16 58 36 
Sloan Palmer1450

Olympus (UT)
36 34.8009.375 8.4007.8509.175

60T 31T 73T 23T 37 
Halle Kate McDonald1349

Roswell (GA)
37 34.7258.075 9.2508.5508.850

17 56 22 57 38 
Reyna Campbell1335

Integrity Gym (OH)
38 34.7009.225 8.4257.5759.475

45T 35T 55T 55T 39 
Kaitlyn Hawkins1419

Coastal Gym (CA)
39 34.5758.600 8.5008.4009.075

37T 65 23T 12T 40 
Drew Eddy1460

The Klub (CA)
40 34.5009.200 9.4006.7509.150

62T 25T 45T 63 41 
Ellie Drake1220

Browns (NV)
41 34.4258.700 8.2008.7258.800

66 27 51T 60 42 
Amara Miliotis1422

Coastal Gym (CA)
42 34.3758.650 8.2758.7008.750

62T 37T 63 49 43 
Annikah Baker1234

Mountain West (ID)
43 34.3508.450 8.7258.3758.800

37T 44 78T 36T 44 
Bailey Redd1415

Bold Gymnastics (UT)
44 34.2757.850 9.0758.2009.150

56T 61T 47T 19T 45 
Olivia Ferrell1347

Roswell (GA)
45 34.2258.675 9.3507.3008.900

37T 31T 64T 65 46 
Riley Weirich1312

Byers Rocklin (CA)
46 34.2008.400 8.1008.5509.150

27T 45 45T 70 47 
DeAnna Bowens1235

Mountain West (ID)
47 34.0258.700 7.9758.1009.250

67T 57T 60 23T 48T
Elizabeth Wilson1356

Roswell (GA)
48T 34.0008.550 9.2507.5008.700

47T 39T 72 55T 48T
Hannah Yung1465

The Klub (CA)
48T 34.0008.100 8.5008.3509.050

56T 42T 80 40T 50 
Samurai Stephens1360

Salcianu Elite (NV)
50 33.9007.700 9.0008.3008.900
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Women / 10 / Junior A,Junior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

73 17T 68T 46T 51 
Chloe La1363

Velocity Gym (MT)
51 33.8008.300 8.8009.1007.600

51 53 66 50 52 
Harper Rodgers1451

Olympus (UT)
52 33.7258.350 8.6507.7009.025

60T 69 11 29T 53 
Nancy Cuoco1459

The Klub (CA)
53 33.5509.475 9.1756.0508.850

56T 61T 75T 32 54T
Abigail Williams1339

MM23 (CO)
54T 33.3758.050 9.1257.3008.900

42T 57T 70T 51 54T
Naisha Mody1305

Bay Aerials (CA)
54T 33.3758.150 8.6257.5009.100

37T 57T 55T 68T 56 
Khalyah Mantanoña-Banks1357

SWAG (WA)
56 33.2508.600 8.0007.5009.150

56T 48T 75T 61 57 
Addie Shelander1354

Roswell (GA)
57 33.2008.050 8.2508.0008.900

70 54T 33 72 58 
Declyn Bader1212

Airborne Colorado
58 32.7509.000 7.5507.6508.550

32T 64 68T 66T 59 
Allie Vitagliano1206

AZ Sunrays (AZ)
59 32.3258.300 8.0256.8009.200

69 66T 73T 52T 60 
Sophie Munksgaard1228

Exelta (Canada)
60 32.0008.075 8.5506.7008.675

6T 4T 12 76T 61 
Devyn Oliveira1405

Airborne Gym (CA)
61 28.8259.450 0.0009.7259.650

27T 72T 23T 25T 62 
Mady Curtis1430

Gold Medal Gym (AZ)
62 27.6759.200 9.2250.0009.250

74T 9T 47T 19T 63 
Aubrey Hula1247

Royal Gym (CA)
63 27.5758.675 9.3509.5500.000

30T 72T 36T 28 64 
Ruka Ito1403

Airborne Gym (CA)
64 27.3258.900 9.2000.0009.225

27T 72T 64T 31 65 
Lucy Zia1466

The Klub (CA)
65 26.8008.400 9.1500.0009.250

74T 29T 47T 33T 66 
Kherrington McGinley1434

Gold Medal Gym (AZ)
66 26.3758.675 9.1008.6000.000

2 72T 67 66T 67 
Phoebe Chavez1301

Accel (CA)
67 26.1508.325 8.0250.0009.800

67T 72T 61T 48 68 
Claire Mulvey1204

AZ Sunrays (AZ)
68 25.9758.500 8.7750.0008.700

52T 72T 77 54 69 
Danielle Bornemann1227

CCGI (CA)
69 25.5258.000 8.5250.0009.000

47T 41 78T 76T 70 
Sienna Kuderka1420

Coastal Gym (CA)
70 25.2257.850 0.0008.3259.050

71 72T 27T 74 71 
Kira McIntyre1325

Gymnastics Olympica
71 25.1259.150 7.4750.0008.500

52T 68 82T 64 72 
Trystan Ludlow1412

Bold Gymnastics (UT)
72 23.5500.000 8.1506.4009.000

45T 63 82T 75 73 
Alexa Henning1362

Velocity Gym (MT)
73 23.3250.000 7.4006.8509.075

54T 70 70T 76T 74 
Averi Hardman2206

Bold Gymnastics (UT)
74 23.0008.150 0.0005.9008.950

74T 71 81 71 75 
Audrina Saxon1359

Salcianu Elite (NV)
75 20.1006.800 7.8005.5000.000
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Women / 10 / Junior A,Junior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

74T 72T 4T 45 76 
Madison Sanford1311

Byers Rocklin (CA)
76 18.4009.550 8.8500.0000.000

74T 9T 44 76T 77 
Aaliyah Campos1331

HOH (CA)
77 18.2758.725 0.0009.5500.000

74T 72T 17T 43 78 
Clementine Chen-Lau1320

Gymnastics Olympica
78 18.2259.300 8.9250.0000.000

32T 72T 51T 76T 79 
Camila Solis1406

Airborne Gym (CA)
79 17.8508.650 0.0000.0009.200

74T 33 23T 76T 80 
Kennedy Deslaurier1307

Byers Rocklin (CA)
80 17.7009.200 0.0008.5000.000

74T 72T 55T 73 81 
Kylee West1328

Gymnastics Olympica
81 16.1008.600 7.5000.0000.000

74T 72T 17T 76T 82 
London Moldre1334

HOH (CA)
82 9.3009.300 0.0000.0000.000

74T 72T 40T 76T 83 
Ella Lyle1209

Aftershock (CA)
83 8.8008.800 0.0000.0000.000

74T 60 82T 76T 84 
Jaynee Knight1324

Gymnastics Olympica
84 7.3250.000 0.0007.3250.000

74* 72* 82* 76* 85*
Isabella Pansano1358

Salcianu Elite (NV)
85* 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000

74* 72* 82* 76* 85*
Jennalyn Abong1242

Royal Gym (CA)
85* 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000
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